
    

 
 

 

 

 

   
  
  
  

 

  
    

   
  
  
  
  

 

 
   

  

     
    

  
  

   
     

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
  

  

 

  
    

 
 

  

 

 

  
 

   
 

    
   

 

Beef Teriyaki Dipper 

Product Information 
W code: W132 

Tyson: #13740 
Serving/case: 143 
Net Weight: 25 lbs 

Crediting Information per Serving: 
Serving Size: 2.8 oz 

Meat or M/A: 2 oz 
Grain: -

Vegetables: -
Fruit: -

CN Label: Yes* 
*Obtain from product package 

Nutrition Facts 
Serving Size: 2.8 oz 

Amount Per Serving 

Calories 160 Calories from Fat 80 
Total Fat 8 g 

Sat. Fat 3.5 g 
Trans Fat  0.5 g 

Cholesterol 40 mg 
Sodium 440 mg 
Carbohydrates 6 g 

Dietary Fiber 1 g 
Sugars 4 g 

Protein 14 g 
Vitamin D 0% 
Calcium 2% 
Iron 0% 
Potassium 8% 

Preparation Instructions: 

Conventional Oven: From Frozen: Preheat 
oven to 350 degrees F. Bake for 7-9 minutes. 

Convection Oven: From Frozen: Preheat oven 
to 350 degrees F. Bake for 4-7 minutes. 

Ingredients: 

Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein Product (Soy Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color, Zinc 
Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (B1), 
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin (B12)), Seasoning (Molasses Granules (Refinery Syrup, Cane Mill 
Molasses, Cane Caramel Color), Sugar (Brown And Cane), Dehydrated Soy Sauce (Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Maltodextrin, Salt, Sodium 
Phosphates, Potassium Chloride, Spices, Garlic Powder, Citric Acid). Glazed With: Teriyaki Sauce (Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat, 
Salt, Sodium Benzoate), Sugar, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Soybean Oil, Caramel 
Color, Xanthan Gum, Garlic Powder, Sodium Benzoate, Spice And Natural Flavor) 

Allergens: Soy and Wheat 
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